
EXAM TIME TABLE
SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS  - NOVEMBER 2022

Course : M.Sc.-Computer Science

Exam Date Day Subject

Semester : 1 FORENOON (10:00:00 to 13:00:00)

19P781A( Regulations : 2022)16-12-2022 Friday

19P781B( Regulations : 2022)17-12-2022 Saturday

19P781C( Regulations : 2022)19-12-2022 Monday

19P781D( Regulations : 2022)20-12-2022 Tuesday

19PS01A( Regulations : 2022)22-12-2022 Thursday

Semester : 2 AFTERNOON (14:00:00 to 17:00:00)

19P782A( Regulations : 2021)16-12-2022 Friday

19P782B( Regulations : 2021)17-12-2022 Saturday

19P782C( Regulations : 2021)19-12-2022 Monday

19P78ZA( Regulations : 2021)20-12-2022 Tuesday

19PS02B( Regulations : 2021)22-12-2022 Thursday

Semester : 3 FORENOON (10:00:00 to 13:00:00)

19P783D( Regulations : 2021)08-12-2022 Thursday

19P78ZB( Regulations : 2021)09-12-2022 Friday

19P783C( Regulations : 2021)12-12-2022 Monday

19P783E( Regulations : 2021)13-12-2022 Tuesday

19P78ZC( Regulations : 2021)14-12-2022 Wednesday

19PS03C( Regulations : 2021)15-12-2022 Thursday

CM - Core Major
19P781A1 DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS

19P781B1 ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING

19P781C1 SYSTEMS SOFTWARE

19P781D1 PRINCIPLES OF COMPILER DESIGN

SS - Soft Skill
19PS01A1 ESSENTIALS OF LANGUAGE AND COMMUNICATION

CM - Core Major
19P782A2 COMPUTER NETWORKS

19P782B2 DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING

19P782C2 THEORETICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE

19P78ZA2 COMPUTER GRAPHICS

SS - Soft Skill
19PS02B2 ESSENTIALS OF SPOKEN AND PRESENTATION SKILLS

CM - Core Major
19P783C3 INFORMATION SECURITY

19P783D3 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

19P783E3 OBJECT ORIENTED ANALYSIS AND DESIGN

19P78ZB3 CRYPTOGRAPHY
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19P78ZC3 E-COMMERCE

SS - Soft Skill
19PS03C3 PERSONALITY ENRICHMENT


